Description
   ncreased safety restricted breathing type of
junction boxes, fitted with anti-vibration terminals to
suit circuit requirements. Cast integral plates make it
possible to provide wide combination of cable entries
for different sizes. A  continuously moulded  gasket
ensures  reliable  weather  proof  protection.
I

BSC Metric (mm) A /B   C /D
 IS 37310
NPT / BSP    A /B   C /D    A /B   C /D
Cable Entry Chart
A
D
B
C
CIMFR CERTIFIED, CCE & BIS APPROVED
C A T  N o . IN T L . D IM N  ( IN  M M )
M A X . C U RREN T
FEED  T H RU '
T ERM IN A L S ( A )
T EM P .
C L A SS
IS-202010 200  X  200  X  100
IS-302510 300  X  250  X  100
IS-403515 400  X  350  X  150 85 T 4
IS-80654 800  X  650  X  400
IS-151520 150  X  150  X  200
IS-151510 150  X  150  X  100
IS-35310 350  X  300  X  100 20 T 5
IS-30310 300  X  300  X  100 20 T 5
IS-20510 200  X  150  X  100 20 T 5
A/B SIDE C/D SIDE A/B SIDE C/D SIDE A/B SIDE C/D SIDE A/B SIDE C/D SIDE A/B SIDE C/D SIDE A/B SIDE C/D SIDE
IS-202010 200 X 200 X 100 10 10 8 8 6 6
IS-302510 300 X 250 X 100 14 16 12 14 10 12
IS-403515 400 X 350 X 150 36 44 24 30 21 24
IS-20510 200 X 150 X 100 12 8 16 16 7 5 3 2 2 2 2 1
IS-30310 300 X 300 X 100 16 16 14 14 11 11 5 5 4 4 3 3
IS-35310 350 X 300 X 100 20 16 18 14 13 11 6 5 5 4 4 3
IS-403515 400 X 350 X 150 33 30 28 25 16 14 12 10 7 6 5 4
ENTRY SIZE: